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GREEN:

GOLD

Fox Creek Lite

AHCC - 4 September 2022

Bib Surname, name

CRANAGE Joshua
EVANS Karl
THOMASON Jason
SPARNON Matthew
KEPKA Michael
HAWTHORN Matt
AITKEN Nick

8 WENTROCK Paul

= A UITAONWN

10 BOYD Ryan
14 WADE James
13 NITSCHKE Arron

Withdrawals (1)

11 DOYLE Connor

21 SCHULZ Nicholas
16 FIFE Jarrod

20 ROBINSON William
19 PEARCE Paul

17 HOILE Michael

18 MCINTYRE Bryan
22 SENS Lachlan

25 FORGACS Daniel
29 WALKER Rowan
26 LAWSON Ben
28 VEITCH Victoria
24 BEDDOME Craig
27 MOLINA Juan

36 VEITCH Simon
30 CARPI Wagner
33 SKINNER Alison
31 MARRIAGE Tim
32 ORR Luke

37 WHITSON Iain
34 SMITH Dale
35 SMITH Daniel

Club

NONE: 3 laps = 50.2km (A) (8)

NCC

NCC

NCC

NCC

FRA PowerOn
AHCC
Adelaide MBC
Kilkenny CC

NAVY-BLUE: 3 laps = 50.2km (B) (4)

NCC
AHCC
Trial licence

South Coast CC

3 laps = 50.2km (C1) (7)

Whyalla CC
NCC

AHCC

AHCC

AHCC

South Coast CC
Adelaide MBC

: 3 laps = 50.2km (C2) (6)
Adelaide University CC

AHCC
NCC
AHCC
AHCC
NCC

PURPLE: 2 laps = 33.6km (D1) (8)

AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
NCC

AHCC
AHCC
NCC

RACE DIRECTOR
LUKE DINGLEY 0409202231

Actual Time

1h28'12,949
1h28'20,685
1h28'33,911
1h29'00,437
1h29'00,798
1h29'38,921
1h29'49,805
1h34'38,440

1h34'48,899
1h35'34,934
1h41'37,237

1h38'18,511
1h38'45,590
1h39'12,372
1h39'19,386
1h39'47,705
1h42'11,735
1h43'52,648

1h40'08,125
1h40'13,204
1h42'56,931
1h43'12,692
1h43'12,700
1h44'02,132

1h08'49,910
1h08'54,662
1h09'17,640
1h09'22,925
1h09'24,502
1h09'31,370
1h10'18,279
1h12'12,353

Avg

km/h

34.15
34.10
34.01
33.84
33.84
33.60
33.53
31.83

31.77
31.52
29.64

30.64
30.50
30.36
30.33
30.19
29.48
29.00

30.08
30.05
29.26
29.19
29.19
28.95

29.30
29.26
29.10
29.06
29.05
29.00
28.68
27.92

Lap
1

29:52.535
29:53.178
29:53.020
29:51.697
29:53.780
29:54.196
29:52.127
29:54.538

31:02.444
31:06.796
32:00.119

49:56.831

34:02.521
34:01.399
34:01.108
34:02.446
34:00.686
34:03.175
35:57.894

33:54.000
34:02.533
33:57.172
34:04.754
34:04.700
34:02.552

34:19.585
34:20.250
34:16.229
34:36.382
34:37.977
34:37.519
35:07.512
34:42.854

Lap
2

30:00.683
29:59.273
29:59.800
30:00.316
29:58.757
30:10.870
30:00.235
31:12.508

32:27.180
32:22.203
34:49.990

32:15.107
32:15.585
32:17.080
32:14.497
33:01.815
32:56.918
33:30.684

33:50.605
33:41.748
34:27.217
34:19.438
34:19.500
34:33.198

34:30.325
34:34.412
35:01.411
34:46.543
34:46.525
34:53.851
35:10.767
37:29.499

Lap
3

28:19.731
28:28.234
28:41.091
29:08.424
29:08.261
29:33.855
29:57.443
33:31.394

31:19.275
32:05.935
34:47.128

32:00.883
32:28.606
32:54.184
33:02.443
32:45.204
35:11.642
34:24.070

32:23.520
32:28.923
34:32.542
34:48.500
34:48.500
35:26.382
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48
42
43
39
38
44
51
47
50
49
40
41

46

59
71
63
57
60
55
52
61
53
56
58

67
70
64
69

66

12
23
45
54
65
68

\,

Bib Surname, name

JAMES Evan
WYELD Ted

OSBORN Mark
TURNOCK Lachlan
SUMMERS Matt
FOUNDAS Anthony
GREEN Elisabeth

Withdrawals (1)

KELLY James

NOLAN Mark

SARKAR Abhishek
BUTTON Luke
HARTMANN Mark

BRUCE Justin

BATCHELOR Jodie
NEWSTEAD Scott
BAZELEY Colin

BURG Trevor
FORD Mike

TICHY Garth

GRIVELL Peter

TICHY David

Withdrawals (1)

KREBS Kim

Non-starters (6)
HIBBURT Robert
ANDERSON Alli

KAUER Adam

BRIGHT Adam

KALAF Luke

SCHMIDT Martin

Club

WHITE: 2 laps = 33.6km (D2) (13)
STEWART Michael
GRIGG Alexander
HEATLEY David
BATEMAN Paul
BASTIRAS Con

AHCC

MOOD Racing
PACC

AHCC

NCC

Adelaide MBC
NCC

AHCC

NCC

Central Districts CC
South Coast CC
South Coast CC

NCC

SKY-BLUE: 2 laps = 33.6km (E) (11)
GOLDING Kath

AHCC
AHCC
NCC
AHCC
AHCC
Trial licence
PACC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC

GREY: 2 laps = 33.6km (F) (5)
RAWLINSON Sarah

AHCC
AHCC
NCC

AHCC

AHCC

NCC

PACC

Mt Gambier CC
Murraylands CC
Trial licence
AHCC

Starters: 63 | Ranked: 59 | Withdrawals: 3 | Non-starters: 6

Actual Time

1h09'33,311
1h09'53,404
1h11'00,421
1h11'03,437
1h11'07,024
1h12'02,090
1h12'19,172
1h12'37,122
1h14'51,639
1h16'42,777
1h17'45,971
1h23'14,606

1h13'00,000
1h14'00,343
1h14'59,748
1h15'27,378
1h15'59,277
1h17'33,467
1h19'15,779
1h19'36,817
1h21'33,622
1h21'36,090
1h24'13,366

1h17'55,364
1h20'08,588
1h20'21,017
1h28'58,822

Avg

km/h

28.99
28.85
28.39
28.37
28.35
27.99
27.88
27.76
26.93
26.28
25.93
24.22

27.62
27.24
26.89
26.72
26.53
26.00
25.44
25.33
24.72
24.71
23.94

25.87
25.16
25.09
22.66

Lap

34:59.190
34:59.438
35:14.932
35:15.030
35:16.357
35:35.134
35:46.323
36:01.074
36:01.082
36:35.346
36:05.238
40:18.015

35:32.963

37:50.000
37:51.137
37:51.853
37:51.612
38:13.987
38:48.880
38:43.271
39:01.211
38:50.234
40:00.421
39:24.419

38:45.026
39:30.223
39:29.720
43:38.177

47:02.229

Lap

34:34.121
34:53.966
35:45.489
35:48.407
35:50.667
36:26.956
36:32.849
36:36.048
38:50.557
40:07.431
41:40.733
42:56.591

35:10.000
36:09.206
37:07.895
37:35.766
37:45.290
38:44.587
40:32.508
40:35.606
42:43.388
41:35.669
44:48.947

39:10.338
40:38.365
40:51.297
45:20.645

Lap

J

Wiclax * www.wiclax.com

Results - 4/09/2022 10:55:46 AM - Page 2/2



